
  Landeshauptstadt Magdeburg  
   Eigenbetrieb Stadtgarten und Friedhöfe 

Grünanlagenbezeichnung  Mehringstraße 

Baum -     
nummer 

Baumart: Baumhöhe 
ca. in m 

Kronen-
durchm.  
ca. in m  

Stamm-
umfang 

in m 

Notwendige 
Maßnahme: 

Beschreibung des 
Fällgrundes  

S12059, 
S12061,  
S12087, 
S12115, 
S12117, 
S12119, 
S12123 

Mehlbeere 
(Sorbus intermedia)  
 
Baumalter: ca.  
25 Jahre 

7-8 3-4 0,62-0,8 Fällung Die Bäume sind 
komplett abgestorben.  

 
Fotodokumentation  

   

  

 

 
 

Grünanlagen Nr.     Maßnahme erledigt am:  

GA942      

 


